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Table 2.5: Distribution of Households and Household Members by Economic Activity of Head of Household  

  النشاط الاقتصادي 
سرةلرب الأ   .No العدد  

Households 

% 
Economic Activity of  
Head of Household  

سماكوالحراجة وصيد الأ الزراعة  
 التعدين واستغلال المحاجر 

 الصناعات التحويلية 
  إمدادات الكهرباء والغاز والبخار

  وتكييف الهواء
مدادات المياه والمجاري وإدارةإ   

   النفايات ومعالجتها
 التشييد

  تجارة الجملة والتجزئة وإصلاح
  المركبات ذات المحركات

  والدراجات النارية
والتخزينالنقل   

قامة والخدمات الغذائيةأنشطة الإ  

 المعلومات والإتصالات
  أنشطة المالية والتأمين

  الأنشطة العقارية
 الأنشطة المهنية والعلمية والتقنية

  أنشطة الخدمة الإدارية والدعم

  الإدارة العامة والدفاع والضمان
  الإجتماعي الإجباري

 التعليم
  أنشطة الصحة البشرية والخدمة

  الإجتماعية
 أنشطة الفنون والترويح والترفيه 

 الأنشطة الخدمية الأخرى
  أنشطة الأسر المعيشية كصاحب

  عمل وأنشطة الأسر المعيشية
  لإنتاج سلع وخدمات غير مميزة

  لإستعمالها الخاص
نشطة المنظمات والهيئاتأ   

  الخارجة عن نطاق الولاية
  الإقليمية
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 21278 
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 440135 
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 13086 
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 75512 
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 18635 
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   0.6 
   6.5 

   0.5 

   0.2 
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   6.2 
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   0.4 
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   0.3 
   1.7 

   0.4 

   0.2 
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   0.7 

   6.9 
   0.6 

   0.2 

   4.9 
  11.8 

   7.2 
   1.3 

   0.6 
   0.9 
   0.5 
   1.2 

   1.5 

  13.3 

   4.6 
   2.1 

   0.3 
   1.8 
   0.2 

   0.2 

Agriculture, forestry and fishing 

Mining and quarrying 
Manufacturing 
Electricity, gas, steam and air  
conditioning supply  
Water supply, sewerage, waste  
management and remediation activities  
Construction 
Wholesale and retail trade; repair of  
motor vehicles and motorcycles  

Transportation and storage 
Accommodation and food service  
activities  
Information and communication 

Financial and insurance activities 
Real estate activities 
Professional, scientific and technical  
activities  
Administrative and support service  
activities  
Public administration and defence;  
compulsory social security  
Education 

Human health and social work activities 

Arts, entertainment and recreation 
Other service activities 
Activities of households as employers;  
undifferentiated goods and services-  
producing activities of households for  
own use  

Activities of extraterritorial  
organizations and bodies  

ب الأسرةتوزيع الأسر وأفرادها حسب النشاط الاقتصادي لر         

Members الأسر الأفراد 

 5.2: جدول

 Unemployed 7.2    6.3    457820  78568  متعطل 

Economic Activity Status  
Not Economically Active:   

 طالب
 مدبرة منزل 

 له دخل أو إيراد 
السنكبر  العجز/ المرض/  

 أخرى

 2482 
 119689 
 127621 

 173617 
 4457 

 7425 

 427896 
 668885 

 790851 
 28841 

   0.2 
   9.5 
  10.2 
  13.9 

   0.4 

   0.1 
   6.7 

  10.5 

  12.5 
   0.5 

Student 

Housemakers 
With Means  

Illness/disability/Olders 
Other 

Kingdom 100 100    6348552       1253352 المملكة 
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